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Gabelstapler - Still RX 70-25 T

Gabelstapler - Still RX 70-25 T

Spezifikationen

Antrieb

Optionen

Freihub

Maximale
Gabelbreite

Durchfahrtshohe

Anbaugerat

LPG

Frei-hub, Volle
Kabine,
Verwarming,
Arbeitsscheinwerfe
;

1830mm

900mm

2450mm

4. Ventil zum
Gabeltrager,
Seitenverschiebun
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LPG  5400mm  2500kg
Marke Still
Modell RX70-25T
Baujahr 2019
Abmessungen
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Gewicht

0

8331

3600
1180
2190

3792


https://secondowner.com/de/p/still-rx-70-25-t-4888
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